1
Product Portfolio
C A T A L O G
F D A  A P P R O V E D / C L E A R E D
2
The Broadest Range of
Solutions for your Patients
We are 100% committed to addressing every

sheath
10
TREO Product Ordering Information
^Made to Order products are pre-existing device configurations and are not part of the custom-made
device program. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended
lead times.
Aortic Outer
Diameter
Proximal
Diameter
Contralateral
Length
Profile
OD MTO^
Catalog
Number
17-18
20 80 18 Fr 28-B2-20-080U
20 100 18 Fr  28-B2-20-100U
20 120 18 Fr  28-B2-20-120U
18-19
22 80 18 Fr 28-B2-22-080U
22 100 18 Fr 28-B2-22-100U
22 120 18 Fr  28-B2-22-120U
19-21
24 80 18 Fr 28-B2-24-080U
24 100 18 Fr 28-B2-24-100U
24 120 18 Fr  28-B2-24-120U
21-23
26 80 18 Fr 28-B2-26-080U
26 100 18 Fr 28-B2-26-100U
26 120 18 Fr 28-B2-26-120U
23-25
28 80 18 Fr 28-B2-28-080U
28 100 18 Fr 28-B2-28-100U
28 120 18 Fr 28-B2-28-120U
25-27
30 80 19 Fr 28-B2-30-080U
30 100 19 Fr 28-B2-30-100U
30 120 19 Fr 28-B2-30-120U
27-30
33 80 19 Fr 28-B2-33-080U
33 100 19 Fr 28-B2-33-100U
33 120 19 Fr 28-B2-33-120U
30-32
36 80 19 Fr 28-B2-36-080U
36 100 19 Fr 28-B2-36-100U
36 120 19 Fr 28-B2-36-120U
Main Body Bifurcate Stent-Graft
Product
Id.
28

C = Cuff
S = Straight Extension
Device Type Key
T R E O ®
11
^Made to Order products are pre-existing device configurations and are not part of the custom-made
device program. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended
lead times.
Iliac Outer
Diameter
Iliac Landing
Zone Minimum
Length
Leg
Extension
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD MTO^
Catalog
Number
8
10 9 80 13 Fr  28-L2-09-080U
10 9 100 13 Fr  28-L2-09-100U
10 9 120 13 Fr 28-L2-09-120U
10 9 140 13 Fr 28-L2-09-140U
10 9 160 13 Fr 28-L2-09-160U
9
10 11 80 13 Fr 28-L2-11-080U
10 11 100 13 Fr 28-L2-11-100U
10 11 120 13 Fr 28-L2-11-120U
10 11 140 13 Fr 28-L2-11-140U
10 11 160 13 Fr 28-L2-11-160U
10-11
10 13 80 13 Fr 28-L2-13-080U
10 13 100 13 Fr 28-L2-13-100U
10 13 120 13 Fr 28-L2-13-120U
10 13 140 13 Fr 28-L2-13-140U
10 13 160 13 Fr 28-L2-13-160U
12-13
10 15 80 13 Fr 28-L2-15-080U
10 15 100 13 Fr 28-L2-15-100U
10 15 120 13 Fr 28-L2-15-120U
10 15 140 13 Fr 28-L2-15-140U
10 15 160 13 Fr 28-L2-15-160U
14-15
15 17 80 14 Fr 28-L2-17-080U
15 17 100 14 Fr 28-L2-17-100U
15 17 120 14 Fr 28-L2-17-120U
15 17 140 14 Fr 28-L2-17-140U
15 17 160 14 Fr 28-L2-17-160U
16-17
15 20 80 14 Fr 28-L2-20-080U
15 20 100 14 Fr 28-L2-20-100U
15 20 120 14 Fr 28-L2-20-120U
15 20 140 14 Fr 28-L2-20-140U
15 20 160 14 Fr 28-L2-20-160U
18-20
15 24 80 14 Fr 28-L2-24-080U
15 24 100 14 Fr 28-L2-24-100U
15 24 120 14 Fr 28-L2-24-120U
15 24 140 14 Fr 28-L2-24-140U
15 24 160 14 Fr 28-L2-24-160U
Leg Extension Stent-Graft
T R E O ®
12
Iliac Outer
Diameter
Iliac Landing
Zone Minimum
Length
Straight
Extension
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Catalog
Number
8 10 9 80 13 Fr 28-S2-09-080U
9 10 11 80 13 Fr 28-S2-11-080U
10-11 10 13 80 13 Fr 28-S2-13-080U
Straight Extension Stent-Graft#
Proximal Cuff Extension Stent-Graft
^Made to Order products are pre-existing device configurations and are not part of the custom-made
device program. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended
lead times.
#Straight Extension Stent-Grafts indicated for use only with previously implanted Leg Extension
Stent-Grafts with the same distal diameter.
Aortic Outer
Diameter
Proximal and
Distal Diameter
Covered
Length Profile MTO^
Catalog
Number
17-18
20 40 18 Fr  28-C2-20-040U
20 55 18 Fr  28-C2-20-055U
20 70 18 Fr 28-C2-20-070U
18-19
22 40 18 Fr 28-C2-22-040U
22 55 18 Fr  28-C2-22-055U
22 70 18 Fr 28-C2-22-070U
19-21
24 40 18 Fr 28-C2-24-040U
24 55 18 Fr  28-C2-24-055U
24 70 18 Fr 28-C2-24-070U
21-23
26 40 18 Fr 28-C2-26-040U
26 55 18 Fr  28-C2-26-055U
26 70 18 Fr 28-C2-26-070U
23-25
28 40 18 Fr 28-C2-28-040U
28 55 18 Fr  28-C2-28-055U
28 70 18 Fr 28-C2-28-070U
25-27
30 40 19 Fr 28-C2-30-040U
30 55 19 Fr  28-C2-30-055U
30 70 19 Fr 28-C2-30-070U
27-30
33 40 19 Fr 28-C2-33-040U
33 55 19 Fr  28-C2-33-055U
33 70 19 Fr 28-C2-33-070U
30-32
36 40 19 Fr 28-C2-36-040U
36 55 19 Fr  28-C2-36-055U
36 70 19 Fr 28-C2-36-070U
T R E O ®
13
R E L A Y ® P R O
Uniquely Inspired for

5
18
Relay®Pro Product Ordering Information
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalog
Number
100mm
19 22* 90 19Fr 28-M4-22-090-22U
20-21 24 90 19Fr 28-M4-24-090-24U
22-23 26 95 19Fr 28-M4-26-095-26U
24-25 28 95 19Fr 28-M4-28-095-28U
26-27 30 95 19Fr 28-M4-30-095-30U
28-29 32 95 20Fr 28-M4-32-095-32U
30-31 34 100 20Fr 28-M4-34-100-34U
32-33 36 100 20Fr 28-M4-36-100-36U
34 38 100 21Fr 28-M4-38-100-38U
35-36 40 105 21Fr 28-M4-40-105-40U
37-38 42 105 22Fr  28-M4-42-105-42U
39-40 44 105 22Fr  28-M4-44-105-44U
41-42 46 105 22Fr  28-M4-46-105-46U
150mm
19 22* 150 19Fr 28-M4-22-150-22U
20-21 24 150 19Fr 28-M4-24-150-24U
22-23 26 155 19Fr 28-M4-26-155-26U
24-25 28 155 19Fr 28-M4-28-155-28U
26-27 30 155 19Fr 28-M4-30-155-30U
28-29 32 155 20Fr 28-M4-32-155-32U
30-31 34 145 20Fr 28-M4-34-145-34U
32-33 36 145 20Fr 28-M4-36-145-36U
34 38 145 21Fr 28-M4 38-145-38U
35-36 40 145 21Fr 28-M4-40-145-40U
37-38 42 150 22Fr 28-M4-42-150-42U
39-40 44 155 22Fr 28-M4-44-155-44U
41-42 46 155 22Fr  28-M4-46-155-46U
^Made to Order products are pre-existing device configurations and are not part of the custom-made
device program. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended
lead times.
*22mm diameter stent-grafts are only approved to treat traumatic aortic injuries (transections).

M = Bare Stent
N = NBS
Device Type Key
R E L A Y ® P R O
19
Bare Stent: Straight
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalog
Number
200mm
19 22* 190 19Fr 28-M4-22-190-22U
20-21 24 190 19Fr 28-M4-24-190-24U
22-23 26 195 19Fr 28-M4-26-195-26U
24-25 28 195 19Fr 28-M4-28-195-28U
26-27 30 200 19Fr 28-M4-30-200-30U
28-29 32 200 20Fr 28-M4-32-200-32U
30-31 34 200 20Fr 28-M4-34-200-34U
32-33 36 190 20Fr 28-M4-36-190-36U
34 38 190 21Fr 28-M4-38-190-38U
35-36 40 195 21Fr 28-M4-40-195-40U
37-38 42 195 22Fr 28-M4-42-195-42U
39-40 44 200 22Fr 28-M4-44-200-44U
41-42 46 200 22Fr  28-M4-46-200-46U
250mm
19 22* 250 19Fr 28-M4-22-250-22U
20-21 24 250 19Fr 28-M4-24-250-24U
22-23 26 250 19Fr 28-M4-26-250-26U
24-25 28 250 19Fr 28-M4-28-250-28U
26-27 30 250 19Fr 28-M4-30-250-30U
28-29 32 250 20Fr 28-M4-32-250-32U
30-31 34 250 20Fr 28-M4-34-250-34U
32-33 36 250 20Fr 28-M4-36-250-36U
34 38 250 21Fr 28-M4-38-250-38U
35-36 40 250 21Fr 28-M4-40-250-40U
37-38 42 250 22Fr  28-M4-42-250-42U
39-40 44 250 22Fr  28-M4-44-250-44U
41-42 46 250 22Fr  28-M4-46-250-46U
Relay®Pro Product Ordering Information
^Made to Order products are pre-existing device configurations and are not part of the custom-made
device program. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended
lead times.

M = Bare Stent
N = NBS
Device Type Key
R E L A Y ® P R O
20
^Made to Order products are pre-existing device configurations and are not part of the custom-made
device program. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended
lead times.
*22mm diameter stent-grafts are only approved to treat traumatic aortic injuries (transections).
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified. Select the appropriate device size based on
artery outer diameter measurement taken from CT images.
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalog
Number
100mm
19 22* 99 19Fr 28-N4-22-099-22U
20-21 24 99 19Fr 28-N4-24-099-24U
22-23 26 104 19Fr 28-N4-26-104-26U
24-25 28 104 20Fr 28-N4-28-104-28U
26-27 30 104 20Fr 28-N4-30-104-30U
28-29 32 104 21Fr 28-N4-32-104-32U
30-31 34 109 21Fr 28-N4-34-109-34U
32-33 36 109 22Fr 28-N4-36-109-36U
34 38 109 22Fr 28-N4-38-109-38U
35-36 40 114 22Fr 28-N4-40-114-40U
37-38 42 114 23Fr  28-N4-42-114-42U
39-40 44 114 23Fr  28-N4-44-114-44U
41-42 46 114 23Fr  28-N4-46-114-46U
150mm
19 22* 159 19Fr 28-N4-22-159-22U
20-21 24 159 19Fr 28-N4-24-159-24U
22-23 26 164 19Fr 28-N4-26-164-26U
24-25 28 164 20Fr 28-N4-28-164-28U
26-27 30 164 20Fr 28-N4-30-164-30U
28-29 32 164 21Fr 28-N4-32-164-32U
30-31 34 154 21Fr 28-N4-34-154-34U
32-33 36 154 22Fr 28-N4-36-154-36U
34 38 154 22Fr 28-N4-38-154-38U
35-36 40 154 22Fr 28-N4-40-154-40U
37-38 42 159 23Fr 28-N4-42-159-42U
39-40 44 164 23Fr 28-N4-44-164-44U
41-42 46 164 23Fr  28-N4-46-164-46U
Relay®Pro Product Ordering Information
Non-Bare Stent: Straight
Product
Id.

M = Bare Stent
N = NBS
Device Type Key
R E L A Y ® P R O
21
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalog
Number
200mm
19 22* 199 19Fr 28-N4-22-199-22U
20-21 24 199 19Fr 28-N4-24-199-24U
22-23 26 204 19Fr 28-N4-26-204-26U
24-25 28 204 20Fr 28-N4-28-204-28U
26-27 30 209 20Fr 28-N4-30-209-30U
28-29 32 209 21Fr 28-N4-32-209-32U
30-31 34 209 21Fr 28-N4-34-209-34U
32-33 36 199 22Fr 28-N4-36-199-36U
34 38 199 22Fr 28-N4-38-199-38U
35-36 40 204 22Fr 28-N4-40-204-40U
37-38 42 204 23Fr 28-N4-42-204-42U
39-40 44 209 23Fr 28-N4-44-209-44U
41-42 46 209 23Fr  28-N4-46-209-46U
250mm
19 22* 259 19Fr  28-N4-22-259-22U
20-21 24 259 19Fr  28-N4-24-259-24U
22-23 26 259 19Fr  28-N4-26-259-26U
24-25 28 259 20Fr  28-N4-28-259-28U
26-27 30 259 20Fr  28-N4-30-259-30U
28-29 32 259 21Fr  28-N4-32-259-32U
30-31 34 259 21Fr  28-N4-34-259-34U
32-33 36 259 22Fr  28-N4-36-259-36U
34 38 259 22Fr  28-N4-38-259-38U
35-36 40 259 22Fr  28-N4-40-259-40U
37-38 42 259 23Fr  28-N4-42-259-42U
39-40 44 259 23Fr  28-N4-44-259-44U
41-42 46 259 23Fr  28-N4-46-259-46U
^Made to Order products are pre-existing device configurations and are not part of the custom-made
device program. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended
lead times.
*22mm diameter stent-grafts are only approved to treat traumatic aortic injuries (transections).

M = Bare Stent
N = NBS
Device Type Key
R E L A Y ® P R O
22
Relay®Pro Product Ordering Information
Bare Stent: Tapered
Product
Id.
28
Device
Type
X4
Stent
Proximal
Diameter
36
Length
Category
145
Stent
Distal
Diameter
36
Product
Id.
U
X =
M = Bare Stent
N = NBS
Device Type Key
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Proximal
Diameter
Distal
Diameter
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalog
Number
150mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 155 19Fr 28-M4-28-155-24U
26-27 22-23 30/26 155 19Fr 28-M4-30-155-26U
28-29 24-25 32/28 155 20Fr 28-M4-32-155-28U
30-31 26-27 34/30 145 20Fr 28-M4-34-145-30U
32-33 28-29 36/32 145 20Fr 28-M4-36-145-32U
34 30-31 38/34 145 21Fr 28-M4-38-145-34U
35-36 32-33 40/36 145 21Fr 28-M4-40-145-36U
37-38 34 42/38 150 22Fr 28-M4-42-150-38U
39-40 35-36 44/40 155 22Fr 28-M4-44-155-40U
41-42 37-38 46/42 155 22Fr  28-M4-46-155-42U
200mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 195 19Fr 28-M4-28-195-24U
26-27 22-23 30/26 200 19Fr 28-M4-30-200-26U
28-29 24-25 32/28 200 20Fr 28-M4-32-200-28U
30-31 26-27 34/30 200 20Fr 28-M4-34-200-30U
32-33 28-29 36/32 190 20Fr 28-M4-36-190-32U
34 30-31 38/34 190 21Fr 28-M4-38-190-34U
35-36 32-33 40/36 195 21Fr 28-M4-40-195-36U
37-38 34 42/38 195 22Fr 28-M4-42-195-38U
39-40 35-36 44/40 200 22Fr 28-M4-44-200-40U
41-42 37-38 46/42 200 22Fr  28-M4-46-200-42U
250mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 250 19Fr 28-M4-28-250-24U
26-27 22-23 30/26 250 19Fr 28-M4-30-250-26U
28-29 24-25 32/28 250 20Fr 28-M4-32-250-28U
30-31 26-27 34/30 250 20Fr 28-M4-34-250-30U
32-33 28-29 36/32 250 20Fr 28-M4-36-250-32U
34 30-31 38/34 250 21Fr 28-M4-38-250-34U
35-36 32-33 40/36 250 21Fr 28-M4-40-250-36U
37-38 34 42/38 250 22Fr  28-M4-42-250-38U
39-40 35-36 44/40 250 22Fr  28-M4-44-250-40U
41-42 37-38 46/42 250 22Fr  28-M4-46-250-42U
^Made to Order products are pre-existing device configurations and are not part of the custom-made
device program. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended
lead times.
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified. Select the appropriate device size based on
artery outer diameter measurement taken from CT images.
R E L A Y ® P R O
23
Relay®Pro Product Ordering Information
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Proximal
Diameter
Distal
Diameter
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalog
Number
150mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 164 20Fr 28-N4-28-164-24U
26-27 22-23 30/26 164 20Fr 28-N4-30-164-26U
28-29 24-25 32/28 164 21Fr 28-N4-32-164-28U
30-31 26-27 34/30 154 21Fr 28-N4-34-154-30U
32-33 28-29 36/32 154 22Fr 28-N4-36-154-32U
34 30-31 38/34 154 22Fr 28-N4-38-154-34U
35-36 32-33 40/36 154 22Fr 28-N4-40-154-36U
37-38 34 42/38 159 23Fr 28-N4-42-159-38U
39-40 35-36 44/40 164 23Fr 28-N4-44-164-40U
41-42 37-38 46/42 164 23Fr  28-N4-46-164-42U
200mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 204 20Fr 28-N4-28-204-24U
26-27 22-23 30/26 209 20Fr 28-N4-30-209-26U
28-29 24-25 32/28 209 21Fr 28-N4-32-209-28U
30-31 26-27 34/30 209 21Fr 28-N4-34-209-30U
32-33 28-29 36/32 199 22Fr 28-N4-36-199-32U
34 30-31 38/34 199 22Fr 28-N4-38-199-34U
35-36 32-33 40/36 204 22Fr 28-N4-40-204-36U
37-38 34 42/38 204 23Fr 28-N4-42-204-38U
39-40 35-36 44/40 209 23Fr 28-N4-44-209-40U
41-42 37-38 46/42 209 23Fr  28-N4-46-209-42U
250mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 259 20Fr  28-N4-28-259-24U
26-27 22-23 30/26 259 20Fr  28-N4-30-259-26U
28-29 24-25 32/28 259 21Fr  28-N4-32-259-28U
30-31 26-27 34/30 259 21Fr  28-N4-34-259-30U
32-33 28-29 36/32 259 22Fr  28-N4-36-259-32U
34 30-31 38/34 259 22Fr  28-N4-38-259-34U
35-36 32-33 40/36 259 22Fr  28-N4-40-259-36U
37-38 34 42/38 259 23Fr  28-N4-42-259-38U
39-40 35-36 44/40 259 23Fr  28-N4-44-259-40U
41-42 37-38 46/42 259 23Fr  28-N4-46-259-42U
Non-Bare Stent: Tapered
Product
Id.
28

Designation
THP
Catalog Number Explanation
 x
ThoraflexTM Hybrid Product Ordering Information
100mm Stent Length
Graft
ID - D1*
 (mm)
Stent-Graft
OD - D2**
 (mm)
Catalog
Number
22 24 THP2224 X 100E
24 26 THP2426 X 100E
26 28 THP2628 X 100E
28 30 THP2830 X 100E
30 32 THP3032 X 100E
30 34 THP3034 X 100E
30 36 THP3036 X 100E
30 38 THP3038 X 100E
30 40 THP3040 X 100E
32 40 THP3240 X 100E
150mm Stent Length
Graft
ID - D1*
 (mm)
Stent-Graft
OD - D2**
 (mm)
Catalog
Number
22 24 THP2224 X 150E
24 26 THP2426 X 150E
26 28 THP2628 X 150E
28 30 THP2830 X 150E
30 32 THP3032 X 150E
30 34 THP3034 X 150E
30 36 THP3036 X 150E
30 38 THP3038 X 150E
30 40 THP3040 X 150E
32 40 THP3240 X 150E
Plexus Device
T H O R A F L E X T M  H Y B R I D
29
Note regarding page 28:
The branches on THP2224 X 100E, THP2426 X 100E, THP2224 X 150E and THP2426 X 150E are as follows:
10mm, 8mm & 8mm.
(All other sizes have standard branch diameter configurations: 12mm, 8mm & 10mm)
*Inner Diameter
**Outer Diameter
100mm Stent Length
Graft
ID - D1*
 (mm)
Stent-Graft
OD - D2** (mm)
Catalog
Number
22 24 THA2224 X 100E
24 26 THA2426 X 100E
26 28 THA2628 X 100E
28 30 THA2830 X 100E
30 32 THA3032 X 100E
30 34 THA3034 X 100E
30 36 THA3036 X 100E
30 38 THA3038 X 100E
30 40 THA3040 X 100E
32 40 THA3240 X 100E
150mm Stent Length
Graft
ID - D1*

Designation
THA
Catalog Number Explanation
 x
T H O R A F L E X T M  H Y B R I D
30
Built with precision, you can trust in GelweaveTM for the
confidence to confront the challenges of aortic repair.
G E L W E AV E T M  P R O D U C T  F A M I L Y
31
Gelweave™ Straight Grafts
Gelweave™ Straight grafts are gelatin sealed, woven polyester
grafts indicated for the repair or replacement of damaged and
diseased vessels of the thoracic and abdominal aorta in cases
of aneurysm, dissection or occlusive disease.
Bore Size
 (mm)
Usable Length
(cm)
Catalog Number
6 15 731506E
6 30 733006E
6 40 734006E
6 60 736006E
8 15 731508E
8 30 733008E
8 40 734008E
8 60 736008E
10 15 731510E
10 30 733010E
10 60 736010E
12 15 731512E
12 30 733012E
12 60 736012E
14 15 731514E
14 30 733014E
14 60 736014E
16 15 731516E
16 30 733016E
16 60 736016E
18 12.5 731218E
18 25 732518E
18 30 733018E
18 50 735018E
18 60 736018E
20 12.5 731220E
20 25 732520E
20 30 733020E
20 50 735020E
20 60 736020E
22 12.5 731222E
22 25 732522E
22 30 733022E
22 50 735022E
22 60 736022E
Straight graft
G E L W E AV E T M  F A M I L Y
32
Straight graft
Bore Size
 (mm)
Usable Length
(cm)
Catalog Number
24 12.5 731224E
24 25 732524E
24 30 733024E
24 50 735024E
24 60 736024E
26 5 730526E
26 12.5 731226E
26 25 732526E
26 30 733026E
26 50 735026E
26 60 736026E
28 5 730528E
28 12.5 731228E
28 25 732528E
28 30 733028E
28 50 735028E
28 60 736028E
30 10 731030E
30 20 732030E
30 30 733030E
30 40 734030E
30 50 735030E
30 60 736030E
32 10 731032E
32 20 732032E
32 30 733032E
32 40 734032E
32 50 735032E
32 60 736032E
34 10 731034E
34 20 732034E
34 30 733034E
34 40 734034E
34 50 735034E
34 60 736034E
36 10 731036E
36 30 733036E
36 40 734036E
36 60 736036E
38 10 731038E
38 20 732038E
38 30 733038E
38 40 734038E
38 60 736038E
G E L W E AV E T M  F A M I L Y
33
Gelweave™ Valsalva Grafts

receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended lead times
34
Gelweave™ Ante-Flo Grafts
Antegrade flow made easy by the side branch may offer
minimized circulatory arrest time 2 and lower risk of neurological
deficits 3. Gelweave™ Vascular Prostheses with an 'Ante-Flo' side
branch are intended to allow perfusion of the graft during the
implant procedure.
Main Body Side Branch Main Body Side Branch Catalog Number
18 8 40 15 734018/8E
20 8 40 15 734020/8E
22 8 40 15 734022/8E
24 8 40 15 734024/8E
26 8 40 15 734026/8E
28 8 40 15 734028/8E
30 8 40 15 734030/8E
32 8 40 15 734032/8E
34 8 40 15 734034/8E
22 8 20 15 732022/8E
24 8 20 15 732024/8E
26 8 20 15 732026/8E
28 8 20 15 732028/8E
30 8 20 15 732030/8E
32 8 20 15 732032/8E
34 8 20 15 732034/8E
22 10 20 15 732022/10E
24 10 20 15 732024/10E
26 10 20 15 732026/10E
28 10 20 15 732028/10E
30 10 20 15 732030/10E
32 10 20 15 732032/10E
34 10 20 15 732034/10E
20 10 40 25 734020/10SE
22 10 40 25 734022/10SE
24 10 40 25 734024/10SE
26 10 40 25 734026/10SE
28 10 40 25 734028/10SE
30 10 40 25 734030/10SE
20 10 40 15 734020/10E
22 10 40 15 734022/10E
24 10 40 15 734024/10E
26 10 40 15 734026/10E
28 10 40 15 734028/10E
30 10 40 15 734030/10E
32 10 40 15 734032/10E
34 10 40 15 734034/10E
Bore Size (mm)
Usable Length (cm)
Ante-Flo graft
G E L W E AV E T M  F A M I L Y

Catalog
Number
20 8 10 8 40 15 15 15 73201088/8E
22 8 10 8 40 15 15 15 73221088/8E
24 8 10 8 40 15 15 15 73241088/8E
26 8 10 8 40 15 15 15 73261088/8E
28 8 10 8 40 15 15 15 73281088/8E
30 8 10 8 40 15 15 15 73301088/8E
32 8 10 8 40 15 15 15 73321088/8E
34 8 10 8 40 15 15 15 73341088/8E
20 10 10 8 40 15 15 15 73201088/10E
22 10 10 8 40 15 15 15 73221088/10E
24 10 10 8 40 15 15 15 73241088/10E
26 10 10 8 40 15 15 15 73261088/10E
28 10 10 8 40 15 15 15 73281088/10E
30 10 10 8 40 15 15 15 73301088/10E
32 10 10 8 40 15 15 15 73321088/10E
34 10 10 8 40 15 15 15 73341088/10E
Bore Size (mm) Usable Length (cm)
4-branch plexus graft
G E L W E AV E T M  F A M I L Y
Made-To-Order devices are also available; Made to Order products are pre-existing device

(D)
Catalog
Number
20 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 732010108/8RPE
22 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 732210108/8RPE
24 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 732410108/8RPE
26 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 732610108/8RPE
28 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 732810108/8RPE
30 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 733010108/8RPE
32 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 733210108/8RPE
20 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 732010108/10RPE
22 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 732210108/10RPE
24 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 732410108/10RPE
26 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 732610108/10RPE
28 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 732810108/10RPE
30 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 733010108/10RPE
32 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 733210108/10RPE
G E L W E AV E T M  F A M I L Y
Made-To-Order devices are also available; Made to Order products are pre-existing device
configurations and are not part of the custom-made device program. They will be built upon
receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended lead times.

Catalog
Number
20 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 73201088/8RME
22 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 73221088/8RME
24 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 73241088/8RME
26 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 73261088/8RME
28 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 73281088/8RME
30 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 73301088/8RME
32 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 73321088/8RME
34 8 10 8 50 15 15 15 73341088/8RME
20 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 73201088/10RME
22 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 73221088/10RME
24 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 73241088/10RME
26 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 73261088/10RME
28 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 73281088/10RME
30 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 73301088/10RME
32 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 73321088/10RME
34 10 10 8 50 15 15 15 73341088/10RME
Siena 4-branch Plexus graft with radiopaque markers
Gelweave™ Siena Collared Branched
Grafts with Radiopaque Markers
The Siena graft with radiopaque markers can be used in the first

Branch
(B)
Arch
Branch
(C)
Arch
Branch
(D)
Catalog
Number
20 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7320128/10RMEE
22 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7322128/10RMEE
24 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7324128/10RMEE
26 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7326128/10RMEE
28 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7328128/10RMEE
30 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7330128/10RMEE
32 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7332128/10RMEE
20 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7320148/10RMEE
22 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7322148/10RMEE
24 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7324148/10RMEE
26 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7326148/10RMEE
28 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7328148/10RMEE
30 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7330148/10RMEE
32 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7332148/10RMEE
Bavaria zone 2 graft
*Hybrid procedures are defined as a treatment combination employing open surgical
debranching with endovascular aortic repair.
B

Branch
(B)
Arch
Branch
(C)
Arch
Branch
(D)
Catalog
Number
20 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7320128/10RMFE
22 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7322128/10RMFE
24 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7324128/10RMFE
26 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7326128/10RMFE
28 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7328128/10RMFE
30 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7330128/10RMFE
32 10 12 8 50 15 15 15 7332128/10RMFE
20 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7320148/10RMFE
22 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7322148/10RMFE
24 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7324148/10RMFE
26 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7326148/10RMFE
28 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7328148/10RMFE
30 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7330148/10RMFE
32 10 14 8 50 15 15 15 7332148/10RMFE
Bavaria collared zone 2 graft
Usable Length (cm)
B
A

Branch
(C)
Arch
Branch
(D)
Arch
Branch
(E)
Catalog
Number
20 10 10 8 10 40 30 30 30 40 734020CX4RMSE
22 10 10 8 10 40 30 30 30 40 734022CX4RMSE
24 10 10 8 10 40 30 30 30 40 734024CX4RMSE
26 10 10 8 10 40 30 30 30 40 734026CX4RMSE
28 10 10 8 10 40 30 30 30 40 734028CX4RMSE
30 10 10 8 10 40 30 30 30 40 734030CX4RMSE
32 10 10 8 10 40 30 30 30 40 734032CX4RMSE
34 10 10 8 10 40 30 30 30 40 734034CX4RMSE
Gelweave™ Branched Grafts
Gelweave™ Branched grafts are indicated for the repair or replacement of
damaged and diseased vessels of the thoracic aorta in cases of aneurysm,
dissection or occlusive disease.

Recommended Inflation Volume
Terumo Aortic Balloon
Catheter Catalog Number
Recommended
Inflation Volume (cc)
Balloon Diameter
(mm)
3 10
6 20
16 30
32 40
44 45
Catalog Number
Catheter Effective
Length (cm)
28-W1-50-08-120G 120
*Compared to Medtronic Reliant and Cook CODA.
50
References
1.	 De Paulis R et al. (2000) A New Aortic Dacron Conduit for Surgical Treatment of Aortic Root Pathology.

THA3032 X 150E� 31
THA3034 X 150E� 31
THA3036 X 150E� 31
THA3038 X 150E� 31
THA3040 X 150E� 31
THA3240 X 150E� 31
731506E� 33
733006E� 33
734006E� 33
736006E� 33
731508E� 33
733008E� 33
734008E� 33
736008E� 33
731510E� 33
733010E� 33
736010E� 33
731512E� 33
733012E� 33
736012E� 33
731514E� 33
733014E� 33
736014E� 33
731516E� 33
733016E� 33
736016E� 33
731218E� 33
732518E� 33
733018E� 33
735018E� 33
736018E� 33
731220E� 33
732520E� 33
733020E� 33
735020E� 33
736020E� 33
731222E� 33
732522E� 33
733022E� 33
735022E� 33
736022E� 33
731224E� 34
732524E� 34